12.-14.03.2010

DANISH OPEN 2010

Event-No. 15

50m Backstroke Women

Class S3

1.

Vera Thamm

Class S4

1.

Cecilie Kristiansen

Class S5

1.

Karina Lauridsen

Class S6

1.

Tanja Gropper

Class S7

1.

Kirsten Bruhn

Class S8

1.

Ellen Breitkreutz

2. Emma Brakhage

3. Louise Winsley
Class S9

1. Laura Christensen
Class S10

1. Rikke Jensen

2. Sara Andersen
Class S13

1. Elena Krawzow

2. Emely Telle
Class S14

1. Louise Pedersen

2. Joyce Seifert-Riedel

3. Lene Olsen

4. Sofie Nielsen

5. Louise Anholm

6. Eva Phister Hansen

7. Heidi K. Pedersen

Disqualified

Mieke de Mot

finished in breaststroke
Tanja Bendt

Falsestart

3. Session:
Beginning:

Warm Up:

1990(S3) GER
1990(S4) DEN
1976(S5) DEN
1976(S6) GER
1969(S7) GER

1994(S8) GER
1995(S8) DEN
1998(S8) DEN

1997(S9) DEN

1992(S10) DEN
1995(S10) DEN

1993(S13) GER
1997(S13) GER

1978(S14) DEN
1993(S14) GER
1979(S14) DEN
1983(S14) DEN
1981(S14) DEN
1980(S14) DEN
1973(S14) DEN

1985 (S14) BEL

1987 (S14) DEN

Saturday, 2010-03-13

14:00
12:30 - 13:50

Team BSNW Germany

Ringsted HIF

Swim Team Esbjerg

Germany

Germany

Germany
IH Aalborg
A6

IH Aalborg

Seaelungerne Esbjerg
Saelungerne Esbjerg

Germany
DLRG Weimar

Brgndby HI

Germany

Brgndby HI

Ringsted HIF

Ringsted HIF

Korsgr Handicap Idraet
Saelungerne Esbjerg

Belgian Paralympic Committee

Allerad Svemmekiub

01:36,58

01:22,23

00:47,47

00:54,85

00:43,47

00:42,37
01:13,18
01:28,08

00:50,01

00:50,79
01:24,30

00:43,39
00:48,39

00:45,48
00:46,23
00:56,90
01:00,26
01:11,88
01:13,73
01:15,84

359

354

686

465

790

626
121
69

278

258
56

429
309

366
349
187
157
92
86
79
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Event-No. 15
50m Backstroke Women

Class S14
Did not start
Margit Jensen 1971 (S14) DEN Ringsted HIF
Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming Esbjerg’ Sv¢mmestadion Danmark
TITANIUM TN &

sportstiming
Swimming
http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de DanishOpen \_/



12.-14.03.2010

DANISH OPEN 2010

Page: 3

Event-No. 16

50m Backstroke Men

Class S5

1. Zul Amirul Sidi Abdullah

2. Jonas Larsen
3. Jamery Siga

Class S6

1. Oliver Larsen
2. Bastian Donnerborg

Class S7

1.  Hannes Schiirmann

Class S8

1. Daniel Schaefer
2. Mikkel Asmussen

Class S9

1. Martin Schulz
2. Pascal Kowalewski

Class S10

1. Keith Mortensen
2. Malte Braunschweig

Class S12
1. Jan Johansen

Class S14

Andre Lehmann
Nis Heide Pinnerup
Martin Kollerup
Nikolaj Lund
Stefan Popplewell
Keld Rishgj

Niklas Jacobsen
Morten Lynggaard
. Michael Reynolds
10. Henrik Andersen
11. Patrick Larsen

12. Henrik Iwersen

CONOUTAWN -

1972(S5) MAS
1992(S5) DEN
1985(S5) MAS

1994(S6) DEN
1993(S6) DEN

1997(S7) GER

1991(S8) GER
1993(S8) DEN

1990(S9) GER
1994(S9) GER

1988(S10) DEN
2000(S10) GER

1995(S12) DEN

1995(S14) GER
1991(S14) DEN
1995(S14) DEN
1990(S14) DEN
1994(S14) DEN
1988(S14) DEN
1995(S14) DEN
1983(S14) DEN
1987(S14) DEN
1964(S14) DEN
1988(S14) DEN
1976(S14) DEN

Malaysia
Startfeellesskabet GTI
Malaysia

A6
Hobro Svgmmeklub

Team BSNW Germany

Germany
Varde Svgmme Klub

Germany
Team BSNW Germany

IH Aalborg
BS Berlin

IH Aalborg

BS Berlin

Viborg Handicap Idreets Forening
IH Aalborg

Korsgr Handicap Idraet
Odense Svgmmeklub
Thisted Svgmmeklub
Maribo HI

Ringsted HIF

Ringsted HIF

Maribo HI

Korsgr Handicap Idraet
Maribo HI

00:42,56
00:51,63
00:54,60

01:02,66
01:25,90

00:49,75

00:35,67
00:37,59

00:32,97
00:40,31

00:32,76
00:46,29

01:30,54

00:37,81
00:41,51
00:42,01
00:43,08
00:44,98
00:50,27
00:54,26
00:57,11
01:00,87
01:01,49
01:04,34
01:10,87

615
379
329

224
102

372

645
551

738
404

667
236

29

492
371
358
332
292
209
166
142
117
114
99

74
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Event-No. 17
400m Freestyle Women

Class S7
1. Verena Schott
00:38,32 01:20,63 02:04,83
Class S8
1. Amalie @stergaard Vinther
00:38,49  01:22,68  02:07,57
2. Annika Geller
00:42,69 01:29,02 02:14,45
Class S9
1. Maria Lassen
00:36,09  01:17,86  02:00,75
2. Jennifer Assmann
00:39,55 01:24,51 02:11,64
3. Lisa Dootjes
00:41,16 01:30,39 02:20,43
4. Romy Pansters
00:44,20 01:33,91 02:26,18
Class S10
1. Marije Karlijn Oosterhuis
00:38,88  01:23,61  02:08,80
Class S12
1. Maike Naomi Schnittger
00:33,00 01:10,13 01:48,23
Class S14
1. Nadja Joy Tgnnesen
00:41,38 01:27,42 02:14,25
2. Louise Pedersen
00:43,38 01:35,28 02:30,82

02:48,71

02:53,21

03:01,75

02:44,85

02:59,49

03:11,40

03:16,74

02:54,14

02:27,14

03:01,89

03:26,49

1989(S7) GER
03:33,21

1995(S8) DEN
03:38,71

1993(S8) GER
03:47,68

1994(S9) DEN
03:28,11

1994(S9) GER
03:47,31

1994(S9) NED
04:01,83

1996(S9) NED
04:08,27

1995(510) NED
03:39,66

1994(S12) GER
03:05,60

1987(S14) DEN
03:49,72

1978(S14) DEN
04:22,41

Germany

04:18,54  05:02,17  05:44,80

Thisted Svgmmeklub

04:23,76 05:09,73 05:53,79
Germany

04:34,97 05:21,23 06:07,13
Ringsted HIF

04:12,68 05:37,53
Germany

04:36,08 05:22,42 06:09,91
Nederlands

04:53,18 05:42,56 06:31,04
Nederlands

05:00,69 05:52,48 06:38,96
Nederlands

04:23,58  05:07,16  05:48,89
Germany

03:44,22 04:22,90 05:00,26
Haslev Svgmmekiub
04:37,38 05:24,78 06:10,30
Brgndby HI

05:17,42 06:12,76 07:03,77

05:44,80

05:53,79
06:07,13

05:37,53

06:09,91

06:31,04

06:38,96

05:48,89

05:00,26

06:10,30
07:03,77

810

536
479

477

362

307

289

429

788

457
305
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Event-No. 18

400m Freestyle Men

Class S6

1. Swen Michaelis 1981(S6) GER Germany 05:40,99 657
00:38,21 01:19,98 02:02,14 02:45,49 03:28,54 04:13,22 04:57,34 05:40,99

2. Yusup Dewa 1970(S6) MAS Malaysia 06:04,75 555
00:40,44 01:24,94 02:11,11 02:58,85 03:45,57 04:32,22 05:18,61 06:04,75

3. Tristan Eijkelenboom 1995(S6) NED Nederlands 07:47,35 298
00:50,53  01:48,75  02:48,17  03:49,81  04:49,91  05:51,19  06:50,01  07:47,35

Class S7

1. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER Team BSNW Germany 05:54,74 584
00:36,95 01:20,63 02:06,04 02:52,33 03:38,83 04:25,65 05:11,91 05:54,74

2. Hannes Schiirmann 1997(S7) GER Team BSNW Germany 06:34,17 448
00:43,31 01:32,80 02:22,91 03:14,06 04:04,96 04:55,73 05:46,11 06:34,17

Class S9

1. Kasper Zysek 1994(S9) DEN Swim Team Esbjerg 04:30,86 854
00:31,85 01:05,91 01:40,05 02:14,36 02:48,55 03:22,96 03:57,29 04:30,86

2. Thijs van Den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 05:02,19 615
00:32,54 01:09,25 01:46,58 02:25,08 03:03,55 03:43,65 04:23,75 05:02,19

3. Simon Bastiaan Boer 1995(S9) NED Nederlands 05:18,66 524
00:35,61 01:14,47 01:55,14 02:36,15 03:17,25 03:58,15 04:39,52 05:18,66

4, Pascal Kowalewski 1994(S9) GER Team BSNW Germany 05:56,84 373
00:37,61  01:18,73  02:01,98  02:47,25  03:33,10  04:20,82  05:09,02  05:56,84

5. Rob Noordzij 1958(S9) NED Nederlands 05:57,47 371
00:39,32 01:23,99 02:09,83 02:56,21 03:42,90 04:29,56 05:15,75 05:57,47

6. Jens Heller 1994(S9) GER Team BSNW Germany 05:59,88 364
00:40,52 01:26,73 02:13,21 02:59,67 03:46,75 04:33,22 05:19,52 05:59,88

Class S10

1. Lucas Ludwig 1989(S10) GER Germany 04:23,87 792
00:29,89 01:02,96 01:36,41 02:10,25 02:43,92 03:18,03 03:51,44 04:23,87

2. Lasse Winther Andersen 1994(S10) DEN Holbzek Svgmmeklub 04:53,73 574
00:32,45  01:08,75  01:4556  02:22,82  02:59,91  03:37,62  04:1548  04:53,73

3. Fraidden Dawan 1986(S10) MAS Malaysia 05:06,80 504 AR
00:33,90 01:10,73 01:49,32 02:28,32 03:08,05 03:48,33 04:28,69 05:06,80

4. Patryk Pawel Kowalski 1994(S10) POL Szansa Start Gdansk 05:18,15 452
00:32,96  01:10,77  01:51,59  02:33,06  03:14,62  03:56,87  04:38,3¢  05:18,15

5. Mohd Azmeen Kamarulzaman 1990(S10) MAS Malaysia 05:29,94 405
00:36,85 01:17,01 01:58,42 02:40,28 03:22,47 04:05,46 04:48,20 05:29,94

6. Jacobus Cornelis Beniest 1985(510) NED Nederlands 05:40,19 369
00:35,89 01:16,84 02:00,07 02:43,97 03:29,20 04:13,69 04:58,79 05:40,19

7. Joren den Boer 1996(S10) NED Nederlands 06:11,17 284
00:41,41 01:28,67 02:16,68 03:05,32 03:52,54 04:41,16 05:27,70 06:11,17

Class S13

1. Robert Dorries 1989(S13) GER Germany 04:34,53 704
00:30,95 01:04,82 01:39,36 02:14,68 02:50,22 03:25,56 04:00,70 04:34,53

2. Julius Jaranding 1986(S13) MAS Malaysia 05:33,32 393 AR
00:36,55 01:19,15 02:01,75 02:44,34 03:27,59 04:11,46 04:54,43 05:33,32
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Event-No. 18
400m Freestyle Men

Class S14

1. Kasper Sgrensen
00:31,73 01:07,42

Jonas Sgrensen
00:32,80 01:09,28

2
3. Patrick Larsen
4
5

00:42,80  01:30,78
Bo Bertelsen

00:43,34 01:33,42
Niklas Jacobsen

00:41,95 01:33,05

01:43,51 02:19,96

01:47,24 02:24,73
02:22,54 03:13,63
02:24,27 03:18,52

02:28,00 03:22,80

1994(S14) DEN
02:56,21

1993(S14) DEN
03:02,80

1988(S14) DEN
05:47,91

1983(S14) DEN
06:03,65

1995(S14) DEN
04:22,26

IH Aalborg
03:33,12  04:09,32  04:43,04
Ringsted HIF
03:41,38  04:20,10  04:58,24
Korsgr Handicap Idraet
04:56,36 06:34,62
Ringsted HIF
05:08,35 06:58,50
Maribo HI
05:18,88  06:1548  07:09,78

04:43,04
04:58,24
06:34,62
06:58,50
07:09,78

815
697
300
252
232
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Event-No. 101

4 x 50m Individual Medley Mixed

Open Class

1. 1. Team IH Aalborg
Keith Mortensen (1988) 00:32,90
Laura Christensen (1997) 01:26,68
Kasper Sgrensen (1994) 01:57,26
Martin Kollerup (1995) 02:28,23

2. 1. Team Ringsted HIF
Morten Lynggaard (1983) 00:55,66
Susan Hansen (1987) 01:44,56
Lasse Anholm (1980) 02:31,66
Jonas Sgrensen (1993) 03:01,41

3. 2. Team Ringsted HIF
Michael Reynolds (1987) 01:00,50
Bo Bertelsen (1983) 01:50,92
Sofie Nielsen (1983)
Louise Anholm (1981) 04:03,25

end of the 3. Session

Session end: 15:45

02:28,23

03:01,41

04:03,25
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